Aldwych Open

18/11/2017

Results Protocol



Aldwych Speed Club
Saturday 18" November 2017
Guildford Open

Please note the timetable is tight for time — please could Team Leaders help by making
sure all skaters are in the heatbox on time, and that all skaters clear the ice
immediately their races are finished.

Rules of Competition

The racing will be in 2 groups:

° Category 1 — Masters, Seniors, Junior A & Junior B
. Category 2 — Junior C,D & E

There will also be demonstration races for novice skaters. These do not form part of the official
competition programme.

Category 1 (22 skaters)
4 x 1000M Heats

4 1000M Finals

5 x 500M Heats

5 x 500M Finals

Points will be awarded (34, 21, 13, 8, 5, 3, 2, 1) for ranking in each final.

Awards: 1st 2nd & 3rd Masters & Seniors
1st 2nd & 3rd Junior A & B

Group 2 (18 skaters)
3 X 777M Heats
3 X 777M Finals
4 x 500M Heats
4 x 500M Finals

Points will be awarded (34, 21, 13, 8, 5, 3, 2, 1) for ranking in each final.

Awards: 1st 2nd & 3rd Junior C
1st 2nd & 3rd Junior D & E
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Junior A & B skaters will race a 3000M relay.

The remaining skaters will race an additional round of handicap races. This does not count
towards the overall result.

THS COMPETITION WILL COUNT TOWARDS THE “SKATER OF THE YEAR” AWARD

A skater receiving a penalty in any final will not be awarded a medal, the place will go to the
next ranked skater, from a lower final if necessary.

Progressions will be printed on the race sheets.
Held under NISA Rules & Regulations.

Seeding taken from latest 500m times at the time of making up races



Official Programme

Aldwych Open
Guildford, UK
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List of Competitors

Aldwych Open
Guildford, UK

18th November 2017

Category 1

5 Somma

7 Duncan
15 Gardner
31 Nemeth-Knight
33 Wright

46 McKenzie
49 Ross-Waddell
59 Riches

78 Kirkby
104 Marshall
123 Carter
132 Prempeh
135 Wills

136 Happer
147 Collins
250 Treacy
252 Turner
255 Weedon
274 Hoyland
288 Carter
298 Branagan
999 Ipollito
Category 2

41 Polak

65 Weedon
70 Cameron
79 Baker

87 Rowe

101 Draper
109 Glynn

114 Campion
129 Barlow
133 Tilekar
146 Hurley
159 Armstrong
176 Kan

248 Lloyd

267 Dalili

287 Shmayger
290 Collins
299 Clarey
Novice A

901 Dabrowski
903 Ayres

908 Dring
Novice B

902 Burridge

904 Badman
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David
Lloyd
Matt
Natasha
Keith
Mark
Kyle
Peter
Helen
Brandon
Peter
Solomon
Bradley
Rose
Alex
Niall
Tanith
Olivia
Holly
Anton
Julia
Matiss

Freddie
Jack
Chloe
Elliot
Ollie
Philippa
Noah
Charlie
Albie
Tanisha
Isaac
Joseph
Skylar
Sam
Dante
German
Theo
Violet

Michael
Jasmine
Solara

Tuesday
Marcie
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ALD
SSC
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SSC
MIRC
NIRC
ALD
MIRC
SSC
ALD
ALD
SSC
NIRC
ALD
MIRC
ALD
ALD
NIRC
ALD
ALD
LST

NIRC
ALD
AYR
NIRC
ALD
ALD
MIRC
NIRC
ALD
MIRC
NIRC
ALD
MIRC
NIRC
ALD
ALD
ALD
NIRC

ALD
ALD
GOS

ALD
GOS

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
SUI

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR

STGBR10701197601
STGBR12304199701
STGBR11603200202
STGBR20705199901
STGBR11001196101
STGBR10206197301
STGBR10710200101
STGBR11608200101
STGBR21105198601
STGBR12604199901
STGBR10203194901
STGBR11510200101
STGBR10111200001
STGBR21207200001
STGBR13107199801
STGBR12007200001
STGBR20409199901
STGBR23003200201
STGBR20412200001
STGBR12702197501
STGBR22210196201
STSUI12206200001

STGBR11711200601
STGBR12312200701
STGBR22701200501
STGBR13012200501
STGBR11511200301
STGBR20103200401
STGBR12201200601
STGBR10702200401
STGBR11707200801
STGBR22805200501
STGBR12211200201
STGBR13112200601
STGBR12202200401
STGBR10212200301
STGBR12811200701
STGBR10402200501
STGBR10511200301
STGBR21609200701



List of Competitors

Aldwych Open
Guildford, UK
18th November 2017

905 Comey
906 Hill
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1zzie GOS GBR
Charlie GOS GBR



Officials

Aldwych Open
Guildford, UK
18th November 2017

Org.Comm.
Coordinator

Official
Chief Referee

Assistant Referee
Assistant Referee
Starter

Competitors Steward
Competitors Steward
Chief Timekeeper

Chief Line Judge
Timekeeper / Line Judge
Timekeeper / Line Judge
Timekeeper / Line Judge
Timekeeper / Line Judge
Timekeeper / Line Judge
Timekeeper / Line Judge
Ice Steward

Ice Steward

Ice Steward

Ice Steward

Lapboard

Heatbox

Heatbox

Heatbox

Announcer
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Carol Gallon

Peter Worth
Lloyd Campion
Hew Williams
Jon Collin
Clinton Cast
Gerard Williams
Carol Gallon
Nina Dalili
Peter Hurley
David Draper
Emily Rowe
Vikki Riches
Jonathan Barlow
Jean Iveson
Jon Gadd

Matt Rowe
Peter Armstrong
Dave Jones
Dave Adby

Kay Collins

Ali Turner
Emma Ayres
Keith Wright



Final 222 meter Novice A

Aldwych Open
Guildford, UK
18th November 2017

Race 1, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 901 Michael Dabrowski ALD 38.06 34
2 903 Jasmine Ayres ALD 40.96 21
ns 908 Solara Dring GOS -- dns
Final 222 meter Novice B
Race 2, Group 1(10of1)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 805 Izzie Comey GOS 37.50 34
2 804 Marcie Badman GOS 38.07 21
3 806 Charlie Hill GOS 46.00 13
4 802 Tuesday Burridge ALD 46.62 8
Heats 777 meter Category 2
Race 3, Group 1(1o0of3)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 87 Ollie Rowe ALD GBR 1:28.88 Q
2 146  Isaac Hurley NIRC GBR 1:30.04 Q
3 287  German Shmayger ALD GBR 1:36.94
4 114  Charlie Campion NIRC GBR 1:40.88
5 133  Tanisha Tilekar MIRC GBR 1:40.94
6 267  Dante Dalili ALD GBR 1:50.72
Race 4, Group 1(20f 3)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 290 Theo Collins ALD GBR 1:23.62 Q
2 109  Noah Glynn MIRC GBR 1:34.11 Q
3 70 Chloe Cameron AYR GBR 1:37.03
4 129  Albie Barlow ALD GBR 1:40.90
5 79 Elliot Baker NIRC GBR 1:41.18
Race 5, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 41 Freddie Polak NIRC GBR 1:30.31 Q
2 176  Skylar Kan MIRC GBR 1:30.98 Q
3 159  Joseph Armstrong ALD GBR 1:34.56
4 101  Philippa Draper ALD GBR 1:35.46
5 299  Violet Clarey NIRC GBR 1:42.75
6 65 Jack Weedon ALD GBR 1:43.47
Heats 1000 meter Category 1
Race 6, Group 1 (1 of 4)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 250  Niall Treacy MIRC GBR 1:46.50 Q
2 104  Brandon Marshall SsC GBR 1:47.39 q
3 252  Tanith Turner ALD GBR 1:51.44
4 288  Anton Carter ALD GBR 1:55.31
5 123 Peter Carter ALD GBR 2:18.25
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Aldwych Open
Guildford, UK
18th November 2017

Heats 1000 meter Category 1 (...)

Race 7, Group 1 (2 of 4)
Nr

Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 59 Peter Riches ALD GBR 1:55.75 Q
2 274  Holly Hoyland NIRC GBR 1:58.12 adv
3 999  Matiss Ipollito LST SuI 1:59.38
4 31 Natasha Nemeth-Knight MIRC GBR --
5 5 David Somma ALD GBR 2:16.17
Race 8, Group 1 (3 of 4)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 49 Kyle Ross-Waddell NIRC GBR 1:47.81 Q
2 255  Olivia Weedon ALD GBR 1:49.17
3 147  Alex Collins ALD GBR 1:49.31
4 15 Matt Gardner SsC GBR 1:52.81
5 46 Mark McKenzie MIRC GBR 1:57.13
6 298  Julia Branagan ALD GBR 2:25.50

Race 9, Group 1 (4 of 4)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 132 Solomon Prempeh ALD GBR 1:46.13 Q
2 135  Bradley Wills SSC GBR 1:48.68 q
3 7 Lloyd Duncan ALD GBR 1:52.66
4 78 Helen Kirkby MIRC GBR 1:59.19
5 136  Rose Happer NIRC GBR 1:59.94

Final 222 meter Novice A

Race 10, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr

Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 904 Marcie Badman GOS 36.06 34
2 905 Izzie Comey GOS 36.85 21
3 901 Michael Dabrowski ALD 39.09 13
4 906 Charlie Hill GOS 44.37 8
5 902 Tuesday Burridge ALD 45.34 5
6 903 Jasmine Ayres ALD 46.01 3

Final 777 meter Category 2

Race 12, Group 3 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 133 Tanisha Tilekar MIRC GBR 1:40.44
2 65 Jack Weedon ALD GBR 1:41.34
3 299 Violet Clarey NIRC GBR 1:41.90
4 79 Elliot Baker NIRC GBR 1:43.38
5 267 Dante Dalili ALD GBR 1:54.31
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Final 777 meter Category 2 (...)

Aldwych Open
Guildford, UK

18th November 2017

Race 13, Group 2(1of1)

Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 159 Joseph Armstrong ALD GBR 1:32.87 2
2 287 German Shmayger ALD GBR 1:33.55 1
3 101 Philippa Draper ALD GBR 1:33.87
4 70 Chloe Cameron AYR GBR 1:35.62
5 129 Albie Barlow ALD GBR 1:42.63
6 114 Charlie Campion NIRC GBR 1:43.06
Race 14, Group 1(1of1)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 290 Theo Collins ALD GBR 1:25.94 34
2 87 Ollie Rowe ALD GBR 1:26.31 21
3 41 Freddie Polak NIRC GBR 1:29.72 13
4 146 Isaac Hurley NIRC GBR 1:30.16 8
5 176 Skylar Kan MIRC GBR 1:30.62 5
6 109 Noah Glynn MIRC GBR 1:32,94 3
Final 1000 meter Category 1
Race 15, Group 4 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 136 Rose Happer NIRC GBR 2:17.12
2 123 Peter Carter ALD GBR 2:35.82
3 298 Julia Branagan ALD GBR 3:01.19
ns 5 David Somma ALD GBR -- dns
Race 16, Group 3(1of1)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 15 Matt Gardner SSC GBR 1:52.56
2 288 Anton Carter ALD GBR 1:53.65
3 31 Natasha Nemeth-Knight MIRC GBR 1:54.41
4 46 Mark McKenzie MIRC GBR 1:54.88
5 78 Helen Kirkby MIRC GBR 1:55.15
Race 17, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 147 Alex Collins ALD GBR 1:49.00 1
2 252 Tanith Turner ALD GBR 1:49.61
3 255 Olivia Weedon ALD GBR 1:49.97
4 999 Matiss Ipollito LST SuI 1:50.11
5 7 Lloyd Duncan ALD GBR 1:52.44
Race 18, Group 1(1of1)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 250 Niall Treacy MIRC GBR 1:45.19 34
2 59 Peter Riches ALD GBR 1:45.37 21
3 132 Solomon Prempeh ALD GBR 1:46.85 13
4 49 Kyle Ross-Waddell NIRC GBR 1:47.59 8
5 274 Holly Hoyland NIRC GBR 1:48.06 5
6 104 Brandon Marshall SSC GBR 1:48.51 3
7 135 Bradley Wills SSC GBR 1:48.80 2
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Final 333 meter Novice A (...)

Aldwych Open
Guildford, UK

18th November 2017

Race 19, Group 1(10of1)

Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 904 Marcie Badman GOS 53.31 34
2 905 Izzie Comey GOS 53.89 21
3 903 Jasmine Ayres ALD 1:00.72 13
4 906 Charlie Hill GOS 1:03.81 8
5 901 Michael Dabrowski ALD 1:07.71 5
6 902 Tuesday Burridge ALD 1:16.63 3
Heats 500 meter Category 2
Race 21, Group 1(1o0f4)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 41 Freddie Polak NIRC GBR 55.00 Q
2 109  Noah Glynn MIRC GBR 56.12 q
3 133 Tanisha Tilekar MIRC GBR 1:02.85
4 79 Elliot Baker NIRC GBR 1:03.70
Race 22, Group 1(20f4)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 87 Ollie Rowe ALD GBR 55.44 Q
2 159  Joseph Armstrong ALD GBR 58.37
3 101  Philippa Draper ALD GBR 59.06
4 65 Jack Weedon ALD GBR 1:05.88
Race 23, Group 1(30f4)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 290 Theo Collins ALD GBR 52.75 Q
2 287  German Shmayger ALD GBR 58.66
3 70 Chloe Cameron AYR GBR 58.85
4 299  Violet Clarey NIRC GBR 1:01.89
5 267  Dante Dalili ALD GBR 1:11.62
Race 24, Group 1(40f4)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 176 Skylar Kan MIRC GBR 53.50 Q
2 146  Isaac Hurley NIRC GBR 56.25
3 114  Charlie Campion NIRC GBR 1:01.90
4 129  Albie Barlow ALD GBR 1:13.12
Heats 500 meter Category 1
Race 25, Group 1 (1 of 5)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 250 Niall Treacy MIRC GBR 49.13 Q
2 104  Brandon Marshall SsC GBR 50.07
3 147  Alex Collins ALD GBR 50.63
5 5 David Somma ALD GBR 58.80
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Heats 500 meter Category 1 (...)

Aldwych Open
Guildford, UK

18th November 2017

Race 26, Group 1 (2 of 5)

Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 255 Olivia Weedon ALD GBR 52.94 Q
288  Anton Carter ALD GBR 54.59
3 136  Rose Happer NIRC GBR 54.90
nf 274  Holly Hoyland NIRC GBR -- dnf
Race 27, Group 1 (3 of 5)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 49 Kyle Ross-Waddell NIRC GBR 49.00 Q
2 252  Tanith Turner ALD GBR 51.23
3 31 Natasha Nemeth-Knight MIRC GBR 52.63
4 78 Helen Kirkby MIRC GBR 57.40
Race 28, Group 1 (4 of 5)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 59 Peter Riches ALD GBR 47.68 Q
2 135  Bradley Wills SsC GBR 50.30
3 15 Matt Gardner SsC GBR 50.69
4 46 Mark McKenzie MIRC GBR 55.71
Race 29, Group 1 (5 of 5)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 132 Solomon Prempeh ALD GBR 50.00 Q
2 999  Matiss Ipollito LST SuI 50.57
3 7 Lloyd Duncan ALD GBR 52.34
4 123 Peter Carter ALD GBR 1:04.19
5 298  Julia Branagan ALD GBR 1:20.75
Final 333 meter Novice A
Race 30, Group 1(1of1)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 901 Michael Dabrowski ALD 52.63 34
2 903 Jasmine Ayres ALD 54.22 21
3 904 Marcie Badman GOS 57.97 13
4 906 Charlie Hill GOS 1:02.62 8
5 905 Izzie Comey GOS 1:05.06 5
6 902 Tuesday Burridge ALD 1:15.06 3
Final 500 meter Category 2
Race 32, Group 4 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 129 Albie Barlow ALD GBR 1:05.06
2 267 Dante Dalili ALD GBR 1:07.72
nf 65 Jack Weedon ALD GBR -- dnf
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Final 500 meter Category 2 (...)

Aldwych Open
Guildford, UK

18th November 2017

Race 33, Group 3(1of1)

Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 114 Charlie Campion NIRC GBR 1:01.50
2 133 Tanisha Tilekar MIRC GBR 1:01.93
3 79 Elliot Baker NIRC GBR 1:04.00
p 299 Violet Clarey NIRC GBR -- penalty
Race 34, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 159 Joseph Armstrong ALD GBR 57.63 3
2 287 German Shmayger ALD GBR 57.96 2
3 101 Philippa Draper ALD GBR 58.65 1
4 70 Chloe Cameron AYR GBR 59.56
5 146 Isaac Hurley NIRC GBR 1:19.97
Race 35, Group 1(10of1)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 290 Theo Collins ALD GBR 49.87 34
2 87 Ollie Rowe ALD GBR 50.74 21
3 176 Skylar Kan MIRC GBR 53.97 13
4 41 Freddie Polak NIRC GBR 55.71 8
5 109 Noah Glynn MIRC GBR 59.19 5
Final 500 meter Category 1
Race 36, Group 5 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 274 Holly Hoyland NIRC GBR 57.63
2 123 Peter Carter ALD GBR 1:04.42
3 298 Julia Branagan ALD GBR 1:19.94
Race 37, Group 4 (1of1)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 136 Rose Happer NIRC GBR 54.56
2 46 Mark McKenzie MIRC GBR 56.23
3 78 Helen Kirkby MIRC GBR 56.50
4 5 David Somma ALD GBR 57.42
Race 38, Group 3(1of1)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 147 Alex Collins ALD GBR 50.37
2 15 Matt Gardner SSC GBR 51.03
3 7 Lloyd Duncan ALD GBR 51.31
4 31 Natasha Nemeth-Knight MIRC GBR 52.72
Race 39, Group 2(1of1)
Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 104 Brandon Marshall SSsC GBR 48.88 3
2 135 Bradley Wills SSC GBR 49.28 2
3 252 Tanith Turner ALD GBR 49,56 1
4 999 Matiss Ipollito LST SuI 50.50
5 288 Anton Carter ALD GBR 55.68
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Aldwych Open
Guildford, UK

18th November 2017

Final 500 meter Category 1 (...)

Race 40, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr

Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 59 Peter Riches ALD GBR 46.00 34
2 49 Kyle Ross-Waddell NIRC GBR 47.20 21
3 132 Solomon Prempeh ALD GBR 48.03 13
4 250 Niall Treacy MIRC GBR 48.20 8
5 255 Olivia Weedon ALD GBR 52.57 5
Final 3000 m Relay Senior, Junior A & B Relay
Race 41, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 3 Team 3 T3 4:49.60 34
31 Natasha Nemeth-Knight
59 Peter Riches
104 Brandon Marshall
255 Olivia Weedon
2 1 Team 1 T1 4:58.75 21
136 Rose Happer
250 Niall Treacy
252 Tanith Turner
999 Matiss Ipollito
3 4 Team 4 T4 5:11.69 13
15 Matt Gardner
49 Kyle Ross-Waddell
147 Alex Collins
274 Holly Hoyland
4 2 Team 2 T2 5:12.50 8
7 Lloyd Duncan
78 Helen Kirkby
132 Solomon Prempeh
135 Bradley Wills
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HANDICAP RACES

HC 1

299 Violet Clarey
267 Dante Dalili

65 Jack Weedon
129 Albie Barlow
159 Joseph Armstrong
41 Freddie Polak
HC 2

133 Tanisha Tilekar
114 Charlie Campion
79 Elliot Baker

101 Philippa Draper
287 German Shmayger
HC 3

70 Chloe Cameron
109 Noah Glynn

146 Isaac Hurley
176 Skylar Kan

87 Ollie Rowe

290 Theo Collins

HC 4

298 Julia Branagan
123 Peter Carter

5 David Somma
46 Mark McKenzie
288 Anton Carter

3 laps
Blue line WINNER
Block 6

Block 1

Red Line (3 %2 laps)

Blue Line (+ 1 lap)

3 laps WINNER
Blue Line

Block 6

Apex Block

Block 1

3 laps WINNER
Apex Block

Red Line (3 %2 laps)

Corner 2 Block 6

Corner 2 Apex Block

Corner 2 Block 1

3 laps

Red Line (3 %2 laps) WINNER
4 laps

4 laps Block 7

4 laps Apex Block



Overall Classification Category 2

Aldwych Open

Guildford, UK

18th November 2017

#
290
87
41
176
109
146
159
287
101
70
114
133
129
79
299
65
267
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Name

Theo Collins

Ollie Rowe
Freddie Polak
Skylar Kan

Noah Glynn

Isaac Hurley
Joseph Armstrong
German Shmayger
Philippa Draper
Chloe Cameron
Charlie Campion
Tanisha Tilekar
Albie Barlow

Elliot Baker

Violet Clarey

Jack Weedon
Dante Dalili
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Team

ALD
ALD
NIRC
MIRC
MIRC
NIRC
ALD
ALD
ALD
AYR
NIRC
MIRC
ALD
NIRC
NIRC
ALD
ALD

sU

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

P
68
42
21
18

= W U1 ©

1-1
2-2

5-3
6-5
4-10
7-6
8-7

10-9

12-11
13-12
11-15
16-13
15-14
14-17
17-16

time
1:23.62
1:26.31
1:29.72
1:30.62
1:32.94
1:30.04
1:32.87
1:33.55
1:33.87
1:35.62
1:40.88
1:40.44
1:40.90
1:41.18
1:41.90
1:41.34
1:50.72



Overall Classification Category 1

Aldwych Open
Guildford, UK

18th November 2017

#
59
250
49
132
104
255
274
135
252
147
999
288
7
15
31
46
136
78
5
123
298
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Name

Peter Riches

Niall Treacy

Kyle Ross-Waddell
Solomon Prempeh
Brandon Marshall
Olivia Weedon
Holly Hoyland
Bradley Wills
Tanith Turner
Alex Collins
Matiss Ipollito
Anton Carter
Lloyd Duncan
Matt Gardner
Natasha Nemeth-Knight
Mark McKenzie
Rose Happer
Helen Kirkby
David Somma
Peter Carter

Julia Branagan
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Team

ALD
MIRC
NIRC
ALD
SSC
ALD
NIRC
SSC
ALD
ALD
LST
ALD
ALD
SSC
MIRC
MIRC
NIRC
MIRC
ALD
ALD
ALD

sU

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
SUI

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

P
55
42
29
26

= = 5~ O,

2-1
1-4

3-3
6-6
10-5
5-19
7-7

8-11

11-9

14-10
12-13
13-12
15-14
16-16
18-15
17-17
21-18
19-20
20-21

time
1:45.37
1:45.19
1:47.59
1:46.13
1:47.39
1:49.17
1:48.06
1:48.68
1:49.61
1:49.00
1:50.11
1:53.65
1:52.44
1:52.56
1:54.41
1:52.81
1:59.94
1:55.15
2:16.17
2:18.25
2:25.50
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